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AeRIF Sod ATAd § q18 dlld ® Rad gl &1 &A1 U4 IIREVT $T faaor (rem—=amaas arR vd a9faR)

(o< — 1)

Chauffeur in Rajasthan High Court

D - Divorcee Woman (fafee=1 faars wfgan)

W - Widow (ferar)

UR - Un-Reserved (s mfard)
SC - Schedule Caste (3rg¥qfaa f)

ST - Schedule Tribes (3gqfaa S=f)

OBC - Other Backward Classes (31 fassT1 a7f)
MBC - More Backward Classes (31far fassT o)
EWS - Economic Weaker Section (3nf3fe w9 ¥ A=k a7)
OSP - Outstanding Sports Person (St Raarel)
ES - Ex-Servicemen (ayd dfi®)

UNRESERVED EWS SC ST OBC MBC
TOTAL
S.NO NAME OF Vl(\)C AN Total |[EW Total sc Total ST Total Total M Total
. . . Ex- Ex- Ex- Ex- Ex- Ex-
Institution |5 E I UR| F | W D | Gen | S w o | EWS W D || SC W|D || ST |oBc| F|w|D| loBC| | F|w|D|Z MBC
1 Eg’j:’ttha” Highl "5 1 6|3 0|0|1| 20 |2 0 ol 2 |3 o |olo| & |3 0 ol 3| 4 |1]o0 ol 5 |1 0 o| 1
Total 25 6(3(0|0|1| 10 | 2 0 0 2 3 0 oo 4 3 0 0 3 4 1|0 0 5 1 0 0 1
(o< — 2)
Chauffeur in Rajasthan State Legal Service Authority, Jaipur
o ol fafSre dar wiftrsxer 4 qrgq arae @ Rad 9€l @) &A1 U9 IREAV &1 faaver (Rar—=maas R U9 a9 dR)
TOTAL UNRESERVED EWS SC ST OBC MBC
S.NO NAME OF VACAN Total |[EW Total sc Total ST Total Total M Total
. . . Ex- Ex- Ex- Ex- Ex- Ex-
Institution | = C SIUR| F W | D || Gen | S w| D || EWS W [D|| SC W| D | | ST |0BC| F|W|D||OBC| |F|W| D | |MBC
1 |RSLSA 2 11]0]J]0f[0fO 1 0 ofO0fO 0 0|0 0 0|0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0|0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Total 2 1(0|0|0]|0O 1 0 o|(o0foO 0 0|0 0 0|0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0|0 0 1 0 0 0 0
F - Female (sifgam)




(Her i — 3 )
A% argqfaa &= (NON TSP Areas) (DRIVER in District Court)

R agygfaa &9 — e el 9 ared arae & Rad sl & 61 Ud IREV &I f3avvr (Riem—=uaes aR Ud a9laR)

Total
MBC

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Ex-
Ser

MBC

0jo0jo0]foO

0jojo]|oO
0jo0jo0]foO
0jojo]|oO
0jo0jo0]foO
0jojo]|oO
0jo0jo0]foO
ojo|0fO
0jojo]|oO
0jo0jo0]foO
0jojo]|oO
0jo0jo0]foO
0jojo]|oO
0jo0jo0]foO
0jojo]|oO
0jo0jo0]foO
0jojo]|oO

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OBC (MBC| F (W | D

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0

Ex-
Ser

0BC

0jofofo

ojofofo
0jofofo
ojofofo
0jofofo
ojofofo
0jofofo
o|jofo0fo0
ojofofo
0jofofo0
ojofofo
0jofofo
ojofofo
0jofofo
ojofofo
0jofofo0
0ojofofo

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0

ST |OBC(F |W|D

Total

0
0

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1
0
0
0
0
0

Ex-
Ser

D

ST
w

F

0jofofo

0jofofo

ST

0jojofofoO
ojojofofoO

1

ojojofofoO
0jojofofoO
ojojofofoO
0jojofoOofoO
o|jofofo0foO
ojojofofoO
0jojofoOofoO
ojojofofoO

1

ojojofofoO
0jojofofoO
ojojofofoO
0jojofoOofoO
ojojofofoO

Total
SC

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

Ex-
Ser

D

SC
w

F

0jofofo0

0ojofofo

SC

ojojofofoO
0jojofoOofoO
ojojofofoO
0jojofOofoO
ojojofofoO
0jojofOofoO
o|jofofofoO
ojojofofoO
0jojofoOofoO

1

0jojofoOofoO
ojojofofoO
0jojofoOofoO
ojojofofoO
0jojofoOofoO
ojojofofoO

Total
EWS

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

Ex-
Ser

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

D

EWS
w

F

EWS

Total
Gen

0
0

Ex-
Ser

D

UNRESERVED
w

0jojo]|oO

0jojo]|oO

0jojo]|oO
0jo0ojo]foO
0jojo]|oO

0jojo]|oO

0jojo]|oO

1

1

0
0
1

1

1
20

TOTAL
VACAN
CIES

25

NAME OF JUDGESHIP

AJMER

BIKANER
BUNDI
CHURU

HANUMANGARH
JAIPUR METRO-|
JAIPUR DISTRICT
JAISALMER
JALORE

JHALAWAR

JODHPUR METRO

TOTAL

S.No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12 |KOTA
13 |PALI

14 |SAWAI MADHOPUR
15 |SRI GANGANAGAR

16 |TONK

17 |UDAIPUR

(e — 4 )

arggfaa &= (TSP Areas)

ITYfaa &7 — e <ITerl 9 arEd arde & 9 UST B H=AT UE IREV ST fJavvr (Rem—=es aR td aiaR)

Total

0
0

MBC
0jojo]|oO
ojofojo

0
0

Total

0
0

OBC
ojofofo
ojojofo

0
0

Total

1
1

ST
ojofofo
ojojofo

1
1

Total

0
0

SC
ojojofofoO
o0jojofofoO

Total

0
0

EWS

0
0

Total

0
0

UNRESERVED

0jojo]|oO
ojofojo

0
0

TOTAL

NAME OF JUDGESHIP

PRATAPGARH

Total

S.NO.

1

D - Divorcee Woman (fafes~1 faare wfgar)

W - Widow (farerar)

UR - Un-Reserved (3FTRf2re)

SC - Schedule Caste (srggfaa <fi)

ST - Schedule Tribes (srggfaa SreTf)

OBC - Other Backward Classes (3= fasst a7f)
MBC - More Backward Classes (aifar fUssT af)

EWS - Economic Weaker Section (3nf3fe w9 & &awiix i)

OSP - Outstanding Sports Person (St Raars)

ES - Ex-Servicemen (7[aqd @fr®)



(Gl — 5 )
i} argqfa &= (NON TSP Areas) (DRIVER in DLSA)
R agyfaa a3 — o faftre a1 yiiteRen 4 9red arde @ Raa sl 31 &1 @ AR&AT &1 fdaver (Ram—=mae8s aR @ FfaR)

TOTAL UNRESERVED EWS SC ST OBC MBC
5.NO NAME OF (DLSA+ Total EWS Total sC Total ST Total Total Total
. . Ex- Ex- Ex- Ex- Ex- Ex-
JUDGESHIP PLA) UR|F|(W|D ser Gen FIW|D Ser EWS F|IW|D ser SC F|IW|D ser ST (OBC| F |W|D ser OBC |[MBC| F (W | D ser MBC
BALOTRA 1 1[0]0]0]O0 1 0 |0|]0]0]O 0 0[0[0]|]0]O 0 0J]0(O0O|[O0]O 0 0|]0]J]0|0O(O 0 0 0[0[O0]O0O 0
2 |JAISALMER 1 110|]0|O0fO 1 0 [ojo|OfoO 0 0|0]0 0 ojo0|0f0]O 0 0O(0)J0O|OfO 0 0|]0fO 0
TOTAL 2 2 |0|j0|O0fO 2 0 |0Oj]O0]|O]|O 0 o(o0ofo0jO0]O 0 ojofO0OfO0]|O 0 0 |0|]O0O|OfO 0 0 o(fofo0]oO 0
(G 1d — 6)
I¥faa &= (TSP Areas)
Ifaa a3 — forem faftre dar yritexen § aEd aae & R usl &) &1 U9 ARV &1 f@avor (Rar—aesd aR td aidaR)
TOTAL UNRESERVED EWS SC ST OBC MBC
NAME OF Total Total Total Total Total Total
5.NO. VACAN B | o | EWS B | o | SC B | o | ST B | o B | o x| poe
JUDGESHIP UR|F|(W|D Gen FIW|D EWS F|IW|D SC F|IW|D ST (OBC| F |W|D OBC |MBC| F (W | D MBC
CIES Ser Ser Ser Ser Ser Ser
1 |PRATAPGARH 1 1[0]0]0]O0 1 0 |0|]0]0]O 0 0[0[0]|]0]O 0 0J]0(O0O|[O0]O 0 0|]0]J]0|0O|O 0 0 0[0[O0]O0O 0
2 [BANSWARA 1 1[0]0]0]O0 1 0 |0|]0]0]O 0 0[0[0]|]0]O 0 0J]0(O0O|[O0]O 0 0|]0]J]0|0O|O 0 0 0[0[O0]O0O 0
3 |DUNGARPUR 1 1[0]0]0]O0 1 0 |0|]0]0]O 0 0[0[0]|]0]O 0 0J]0(O0O|[O0]O 0 0|]0]J]0|0O|O 0 0 0[0[O0]O0O 0
Total 3 3|]0(0|0]O 3 0 (0ojo|jOfO 0 ojojofo0|oO 0 ojo|j0f(0]|O 0 0(0|jO0|jOfO 0 o|ojOofO]|O 0
F - Female (wf¥em)

D - Divorcee Woman (fafes=1 faare afeen)

W - Widow (faerar)

UR - Un-Reserved (3FRfara)

SC - Schedule Caste (srg¥faa smf)

ST - Schedule Tribes (Sgqfaa srwmfa)

OBC - Other Backward Classes (3= fassT )

MBC - More Backward Classes (3rfar fsst o)

EWS - Economic Weaker Section @nf3fe ®u @ $auiix o)
OSP - Outstanding Sports Person (Sce Raargl)

ES - Ex-Servicemen (¥aqd @f1a)



	Driver
	1-2
	3-4
	5-6

